High Team Reasons (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker(s)
1 Bradley County 4-H A'Kay Wardlaw (140) 419
Ali Hollingsworth ( 140)
Baxter Harrod ( 139)
Fmily Williams ( 130)
2 Faulkner County 4-H Alex Stark ( 131) 404
Alexis Harness ( 136)
Kinsey Watkins ( 119)
Marissa Williams ( 137)
3 Washington County 1 Jacob Norswothy ( 130) 396
Kinder Harlow ( 132)
Jeffrey Marley ( 134)
Jacob Marley ( 130)
4 Calhoun County 4-H Hanna Bryant ( 120) 379
Justin Rinehart ( 133)
Logan Strickland ( 126)
5 White County 4-H 1 Ethan Drift Hendrix (118) 372
Isaac Gauvey ( 125)
Sarah Caldwell ( 129)

Stephanie Williams ( 116)



6

7

8

9

10

11

Benton County 4-H

Randolph County 4-H

Washington County 2

Lonoke County 4-H

Stone County 4-H

Union County 4-H

Keegan Bradberry

Miles Hamilton

Tyler Hamilton

Austin Williamson

Mason Reed

Brittany Luttrell

Kalie Seagraves

Allyson Morlan
Alondra Rich

Scott Adams

Draven Bryars
Makhala Butler

Mallory Perkins

Bailey Stubbs
Bethany Barnett
Holly Moore

Jaimee Clark

Aubrey Hargett
Hannah McDonald
Hunter Hanry

John Dillard

(

128)
113)

127)

101)
117)
133)

116)

120)
120)

104)

108)
108)

111)

115)
80)
107)

101)

87)
80)
91)

123)

368

366

344

327

323

301
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Bradley & Faulkner

Garland County 4-H

Pope County 4-H

Little River County

Scott County 4-H

Sebastian County

Craighead County

Baxter County 4-H

White County 4-H 2

Sevier County 4-H

Samantha Clanton

Sarah Allbritton

Breanne Gibson

James Hudson

Trey Britt

Colte Mosher

Wyatt Mosher

Brandon Baker

Jody Wilson

Rebecca Wood

Caleb Sherrill

Hunter McClellan

Julie Thompson

Keith Petty

Aaron Morris

Brody Smith

141)

127)

80)

50)

112)

115)

126)

122)

36)

35)

134)

125)

115)

113)

268

242

241

193

134

125

115

113

251



